Аксессуары для напольных шкафов
Вертикальные, горизонтальные разделительные рейки,
фальш-панели, вентилируемы панели
ELDON CDV, CDH, CDHK, DPC, DPCV
Технические характеристики
Архангельск  (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04

Pack quantity: 1 set of profiles with mounting accessories.
For enclosure
H Item no.
1800 CDV1800R5
2000 CDV2000R5
2200 CDV2200R5
CDV, Partial doors system, vertical divider, floor standing Partial doors system, vertical divider, floor standing, CDV
Horizontal dividers, CDH
Description: Used when the enclosure requires horizontal separation for partial
doors or panels. Mounted on the outside hole pattern of the
combinable mild steel floor standing enclosure range.
Material: 2 mm zinc plated steel.
Mounting requirements: CDH pieces = number of door DP and/or panels DPP + 1.
Pack quantity: 2 profiles with mounting accessories.
W Item no.
400 CDH400
600 CDH600
800 CDH800
CDH, Partial doors system, horizontal divider, floor standing Partial doors system, horizontal divider, floor standing, CDH
Horizontal dividers, CDHK
Description: Used when the enclosure requires horizontal divisions. Can be
mounted on the hole pattern of the compact mild steel floor standing
enclosure range.
Material: 2 mm zinc plated steel.
Mounting requirements: CDHK pieces = number of door DP and/or panels DPP + 1.
Pack quantity: 2 profiles with mounting accessories.
W Item no.
400 CDHK400
600 CDHK600
800 CDHK800
CDHK, Partial doors system, horizontal divider for MKS, floor standing Partial doors system, horizontal divider for MKS, floor standing, CDHK
01
1
Floor Standing Enclosures